
   

MUNISIPALITEIT 
VAN 

PRINS ALBERT 
 
Rig alle korrespondensie aan: 
DIE MUNISIPALE BESTUURDER 
Privaatsak X53, Prins Albert, 6930 

 
 

 

MUNICIPALITY 
OF 

PRINCE ALBERT 
 
Address all correspondence to: 
THE MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
Private Bag X53, Prince Albert, 6930 

E-Pos / E-Mail: anneleen@pamun.gov.za                                            Tel:  023-541 1320 
                                                                                                              Fax: 023-541 1321                                    
 

 

 

 

Ashley America Manager: Infrastructure Services 

Technical Services Department 

Prince Albert Municipality 

Reference: T141-2021_ADD02 

23 November 2021 

 

ATTENTION: ALL TENDERERS (Refer Attendance Register) 

 

TENDER No: 141/2021: BOREHOLE DRILLING AND TESTING 

 

ADDENDUM No. 02:  REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF CLOSING DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF 

TENDER DOCUMENTS 

 

The Tender Notice 141/2021 for the abovementioned tender stated the closing date and time as 

Friday 26 November 2021, 13h30, a request from those potential bidders present at the Tender 

Clarification meeting held on 16 November 2021 for a further extension of the closing date for 

submission of tenders has been submitted as per annexure. 

 

Extension for tender submissions to close on Friday, 03 December 2021 at 13h30 has been 

considered and is herewith granted, the new revised closing date for submission of Tenders for 

Tender 141 / 2021:BOREHOLE DRILLING AND TESTING is therefor: 

FRIDAY, 03 DECEMBER 2021 @ 13H30. 

 

Enquiries may be directed to Ashley America whose contact details are given above. 

 

 

 

Prince Albert Municipality SCM 
 



ANNEXURE 

 


